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Rawlins County Unified School District # 105
Board of Education Meeting Agenda
6:30 p.m., January 20, 2020
Rawlins County Elementary Board Room
Approval of Agenda
Approval of December 19, 2019 Minutes
Installation of Board Member Matt Finley
Resolution on Election of Officers

Election of Officers for 2020

Resolution on Board Meeting Dates

Discussion/Possible Action
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Discussion Out-of-district students/transportation
Transportation Supervisor Job Description

Interim Supt Evaluation

Action Iltems
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20-120

20-121
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20-123

20-124

RCHS Social Science Textbook Adoption Proposals

Appointment of Board Members to Negotiations Team

Accept Donation of Hansen Foundation and Rawlins County ACE for OWLS Project
Uniform Purchase for Track

Payment of Claims

Administrator Reports

Supt

Elementary Principal

High School Principal

Executive Session for Non-Elected Personnel
Superintendent Applications to Date

Executive Session for Non-Elected Personnel

Adjourn



